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21.okt Practice for FS Advanced Novice Short 7:00 0:20 7:20

Practice for FS Junior (M+L 1-9) Short 7:20 0:30 7:50

Ice resurfacing 7:50 0:15 8:05

Practice for ID All Novices Composulary Dances 8:05 0:20 8:25

Practice for ID Junior (1-6) Short Dance (Music available) 8:25 0:25 8:50

Practice for ID Junior (7-13) Short Dance (Music available) 8:50 0:25 9:15

Ice resurfacing 9:15 0:15 9:30

ID Non-ISU BN Pattern Dance Fourteenstep 1 9:30 0:04 9:34

ID BN Pattern Dance I Fourteenstep 1 9:34 0:08 9:42

ID AN Pattern D I Rocker Foxtrot 4 4 9:42 0:20 10:02

Ice resurfacing 10:02 0:15 10:17

ID BN Pattern Dance II European Waltz 1 1 10:17 0:08 10:25

ID AN Pattern D II Starlight Waltz 4 4 10:25 0:20 10:45

ID Junior Short Dance 4 4 10:45 0:25 11:10

Ice resurfacing 11:10 0:15 11:25

ID Junior Short Dance 8 4+4 11:25 0:49 12:14

Ice resurfacing + Break 12:14 1:00 13:14

FS Advanced Novice Boys Short 1 13:14 0:05 13:19

FS Advanced Novice Girls Short 15 13:19 1:33 14:52

Ice resurfacing 14:52 0:15 15:07

FS Junior Men Short 2 2 15:07 0:16 15:23

FS Junior Ladies Short 9 4+5 15:23 0:54 16:17
27

22.okt Practice for FS Advanced Novice Free 7:00 0:20 7:20

Practice for FS Junior (M+L 1-5) Free 7:20 0:20 7:40

Ice resurfacing 7:40 0:15 7:55

Practice for ID All Novices Free 7:55 0:20 8:15

Practice for ID Junior (1-6) Free (Music available) 8:15 0:30 8:45

Practice for ID Junior (7-13) Free (Music available) 8:45 0:30 9:15

Ice resurfacing 9:15 0:15 9:30

ID Non-ISU BN Free 1 9:30 0:10 9:40

ID Basic Novice Free 1 9:40 0:05 9:45

ID Advanced Novice Free 4 4 9:45 0:27 10:13

ID Junior Free 4 4 10:13 0:29 10:42

Ice resurfacing 10:42 0:15 10:57

ID Junior Free 8 4+4 10:57 0:54 11:52

Awarding ceremony on ice 18 11:52 0:45 12:37

Ice resurfacing + Break 12:37 0:15 12:52

FS Advanced Novice Boys Free 1 12:52 0:12 13:04

FS Advanced Novice Girls Free 10 13:04 1:02 14:06

FS Advanced Novice Girls Free 5 5 14:06 0:34 14:41

Ice resurfacing 14:41 0:15 14:56

FS Junior Men Free 2 2 14:56 0:19 15:15

FS Junior Ladies Free 9 4+5 15:15 1:01 16:17

Awarding ceremony on ice 27 16:17 0:45 17:02

Happy hour on the ice 17:02 1:00 18:02
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23.okt Practice for FS 7:55 0:50 8:45

Ice resurfacing 8:45 0:15 9:00

FS Chicks Girls II. Free 5 5 9:00 0:29 9:29

FS Chicks Girls I. Free 12 6+6 9:29 1:08 10:37

Ice resurfacing 10:37 0:15 10:52

FS Cubs Girls II. Free 10 5+5 10:52 1:02 11:54

FS Cubs boys I. Free 1 11:54 0:11 12:05

FS Cubs Girls I. Free 6 12:05 0:36 12:41

Ice resurfacing 12:41 0:15 12:56

FS Cubs Girls I. Free 12 6+6 12:56 1:06 14:02

Awarding ceremony on ice 46 14:02 0:45 14:47

Ice resurfacing + Break 14:47 0:15 15:02

Basic Novice A Boys Free 2 2 15:02 0:16 15:18

Basic Novice A Girls I. Free 13 6+7 15:18 1:19 16:37

Ice resurfacing 16:37 0:15 16:52

Basic Novice A Girls II. Free 14 7+7 16:52 1:24 18:17

Basic Novice B Girls Free 2 2 18:17 0:17 18:34

Awarding ceremony on ice 31 18:34 0:45 19:19

Happy hour on the ice 19:19 1:00 20:19
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